
VAISHAL PATLIPUTRA DUGDH UTPADAK SAHKARI SANGH LTD

PATNA DAIRY PROJECT
Feeder Balancing Dairy Complex, Phulwarisharif, Patna - 801505

P ho n e - 061.2-2252553, 22525 42, 2251.622, F ax'225O325

Email :- vPmu.Pur@gmail'com
vP DUSS-SOP-8.5. 1. 2-01. F02

PDP:PUR: 7,9e3 Dated: L2.03.2024

Reminder

Dear sir,

We are interested in purchasing of the following item. ln case you can supply the same, you may

cover addressed to the Managing Director address given above

envelop quotation Electrical spare for Elgi compressor so as to
send your quotation in sealed

superscribing on thc toP of the

reached on or beforc 22.03.2024

All rates must be F"O.R. - HCC, Patna on door delivery basis'
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ALLEN BRADLEY SMPS '1606-XLESOE 24OV AC I 24 V DC

ALLEN BRADLEY 1762-1F4 4 CH AI N/]ODULE

ELI\'EX SPTTO INCOMIMG TERMINALS

TEKNTC EMERGENCY STOP(FULL DIAL) ,P2AIVL4
PROCON CONTROL TRANSFORMER 750 VA 0-380.41 5 440-460 V I O-24 V , O_1 1O V ,0'220 V

OMRON SINGLE PHASE PREVENTOR KSDS-PH1

EAPL ELECTRONIC TIMER Al DNX 24.24OVACIDC

GIC PTC THERMISTOR RELAY PD 225, MJ81BK

SIEMENS 5 5 KW CONTACTOR 3RT2O24-1AL2O SO, 5 5 KWI12A, 230 VAC, lNO+lNC

SIEMENS OVERLOAD RELAY 3RB3O261SBO 3-12A

stEMENS CONTROL CONTACTOR 3RH2122-1AP00, 2NO+2NC , 230 V AC

SIEIV]ENS 7 5 KW CONTACTOR 3RT2O25-1AL2O,SO .17A,230 V AC , 1NO+'1NC

SIEMENS AUX CONTACIOR 3TF3O-1OE 24V DC

SIEMENS SELECTOR SWITCH 3SB5OOO.2ABO1

2 A. DOUBLE POLE MCB SIEMENS C CURVE

16A 3 POLE MCB , SIEIVENS ,C CURVE

WAGO FUSE TERMINALS & GLASS FUSE 281-6'11,4 O SQINM

WAGO IRIPLE DECK TERN/IINAL BLOCK 280.549, 2.5 SQMM

WAGO DOUBLE DECK TERMINAL BLOCK 281-619,4 O SQMM

WAGO 284-901, TERMINAL BLOCK 1O SQMI\N

2

2

b

b

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

6

4

2

b

12

12

12

12

NO
NO

NO
NO

NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO

NO
NO

NO

NO
NO

NO

NO
NO

NO

Thanking you

,. 1il.*9-
\an)!er 

(vrvr )


